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Initial Monthly Budget for Tree-Hugger Family 
 Salary Info  
  $ Amount 
 Gross Annual Salary------------>  
 Gross Monthly Pay------------>  

   
 Monthly deductions  
 1  

 2  

 3  

 Total Deductions -------------->  

   
 Monthly Take home pay ------------>  

   
 Expenses  
  Expense Item (write name here)  $ Amount  

1   
2   
3   
4   
5   
6   
7   
8   
9   

10   
11   
12   
13   
14   
15   
16   
17   
18   
19   

 Total Expenses  

   
 Take home pay - total expenses =  
   
 General Savings  
   
 Entertainment  

 


